Temporary Power
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Temporary Power Distribution Centers
100
Call Toll-Free 1-800-ERICSON (374-2766)
When you need a temporary power distribution box that will meet your requirements, look to the Oscar™ 2 Series from Ericson.
The flexible design platform of the new Oscar™ 2 allows you to configure a Temporary Power Distribution Center that is right for
you. The Oscar™ 2 Expo Series picks up where the 1066/1067 leaves off.
Optional removable leg

(1) White (female)
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Selection Guide
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Catalog Number Structure
Notes:
1. Oulets are color-coded by phase-3 per phase
2. Contact the factory for custom assemblies.
OS2E 03 100X C M L
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Power
Distribution Box =OS2E
Leg Assembly
L= With Leg Assembly
NL = Without Leg Assembly
Cover Type
M = Metalic
C = Clear, Non-Metalic
Power Input/Output Device Type
P = IEC309 Pin&Sleeve
C = Cam Type
Phase
01= Single Phase
03 = Three Phase
Amperage
060X= 60 Amp
100X = 100 Amp
200X = 200 Amp
Temporary Power
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Temporary Power Distribution Centers
102 Call Toll-Free 1-800-ERICSON (374-2766)
OSCAR™ 2 Expo Series Idea Portfolio
Below show a few of the virtually infinite number of configurations that are available.
Input Power Panel
Side Panels
Side Panel Features:
• Mounting of 6 standard metal or
plastic plates with receptacles or
blank plates.
• Custom plates also available for
special non-standard industrial or
military connectors
• Can also use Ericson “FS” flip
covers or the complete line of
Ericson plastic receptacle covers
(6100 series)
Military style cylindrical power inlet IEC 309 power inlet with
main breaker option
IEC 309 power inlet with
receptacle option
See page 92
See page 163
See page 157
Temporary Power
103Visit Our Website at www.ericson.com
Top
Available with smoke clear see-through cover or low profile metal flip top.
Oscar™ 2 Expo Series Temporary Power Distribution Centers
5.25”6.25”
6.0”
Side Panels
Side Panel Features:
• Mounting of 6 standard metal or
plastic plates with receptacles or
blank plates.
• Custom plates also available for
special non-standard industrial or
military connectors
• Can also use Ericson “FS” flip
covers or the complete lline of
Ericson plastic receptacle covers
(6100 series)
Slot numbers correspond
with the “design your own”

STEP 1: Input Power Panel (Select option number from chart above)
Slot Device
1 (Enter inlet type code from above chart)
2
19
STEP 2: Side Panel A (See chart for max number and type of receptacles)
3
4
5
6
7
8
STEP 2: Side Panel B (See chart for max number and type of receptacles)
9
10
11
12
STEP 3: Back Panel (See chart for max number and type of receptacles)
13
14
15
16
17
18
EXAMPLE
Slot Device Description
1 60AI
2 Blank
19 Blank
3 5-15 Duplex Receptacle
4 GFCI w/ open-neutral for slot #3
5 5-15 Duplex Receptacle
6 Blank
7 L5-15 Single Receptacle
8 GFCI w/ open-neutral for slot #7
9 Blank
10 Blank
11 Blank
12 Blank
13 L21-30
14 Blank
15 L21-30
16 Blank
17 L21-30
18 Blank